Plan Balance
Plan
City/State

Inception To Date

BALANCE INFORMATION(as of 03/20/2019)
Fund Name

American Funds Cap World G&lI
Buffalo Discovery

Goldman Sachs Global Inc Instl
JP Morgan Equity Income R5
JPMorgan Small Cap Core R5
JPMorgan US Equity R6

Nuveen Real Estate Securities
Oppenheimer Developing Markets
Oppenheimer International Gr
PIMCO High Yield Institutional
PIMCO Low Duration

PIMCO Real Return Admin
PIMCO Total Return Instl

T Rowe PriceA,A® Growth Stock
T Rowe PriceA,A® Pers Strat Bal
T Rowe PriceA,A® Pers Strat Grwth
T Rowe PriceA,A® Pers Stratgy Inc
T Rowe PriceA,A® QM US Scap Eq
Vanguard 500 Index Admiral
Vanguard Mid-Cap Index Admiral
Vanguard Small-Cap Index Adm
Vanguard Ttl Bond Mkt Idx Adm
VantageBroker

Vantagepoint MP Glbl Eq Gr R9
Vantagepoint PLUS Fund R11
Victory Sycamore Est Value A
Victory Sycamore Small Co Opp
VP Milestone 2010 R9

VP Milestone 2015 R9

VP Milestone 2020 R9

VP Milestone 2025 R9

VP Milestone 2030 R9

VP Milestone 2035A,A R9

VP Milestone 2040 R9

VP Milestone 2045 R9

VP Milestone 2050 R9

VP Milestone 2055 R9

VP Milestone Ret Inc R9

VT 5 Year BoA CD Account

VT Cash Management

VT ContrafundA,A®

VT Diversified International

VT Retirement IncomeAdvantage

* Balance includes uninvested cash

301512- CITY OF TUCSON
TUCSON AZ

$171,932,669.66 Year To Date

Fund Description

VT IIl VP MP Global Equity Growth
VT Il PLUS Fund

VT Il Vantagepoint Milestone 2010
VT lll Vantagepoint Milestone 2015
VT Il Vantagepoint Milestone 2020
VT lll Vantagepoint Milestone 2025
VT Il Vantagepoint Milestone 2030
VT Ill Vantagepoint Milestone 2035
VT Il Vantagepoint Milestone 2040
VT Ill Vantagepoint Milestone 2045
VT Il Vantagepoint Milestone 2050
VT lll Vantagepoint Milestone 2055
VT Il VP Milestone Retirement Inc

Fidelity Money Market Govt Portfolio Ill
Fidelity ContrafundA,A®
Fidelity Diversified International

# Shares

162,272.85
232,377.36
62,640.05
658,256.74
57,767.84
279,126.32
92,590.31
60,400.22
19,009.89
250,861.22
33,873.93
116,818.82
389,883.02
296,324.29
333,163.62
428,034.41
116,724.27
49,531.68
58,497.98
32,249.02
60,511.91
460,523.25

91,478.96

31,976.35
15,211.45
70,561.84
79,577.42
183,577.15
132,524.77
142,200.37
145,188.76
85,481.15
52,039.83
10,852.80
13,050.65
76,542.19

757,339.28
123,375.32

99,291.43
239,104.52

Account Type

$1,846,364.93

Share Price
$47.82
$25.03
$12.36
$17.43
$49.90
$15.33
$20.84
$42.45
$39.50

$8.76
$9.75
$10.88
$10.07
$66.24
$23.10
$33.19
$19.25
$36.14
$260.51
$197.36
$73.17
$10.60

$38.17

$37.08
$41.77
$14.43
$15.32
$16.18
$16.86
$17.77
$18.38
$19.30
$21.07
$17.96
$12.53
$13.53

$1.02
$135.73
$37.98
$17.57

Total

457

%Total
2.90%
2.10%
0.30%
4.20%
1.10%
1.60%
0.70%
0.90%
0.30%
0.80%
0.10%
0.50%
1.50%
7.30%
2.90%
5.30%
0.80%
0.70%
5.60%
2.40%
1.60%
1.80%
1.50%
1.30%

35.60%
0.40%
0.20%
0.40%
0.40%
1.10%
0.80%
0.90%
1.00%
0.60%
0.40%
0.10%
0.10%
0.40%
0.00%
0.30%
6.20%
1.40%
1.60%

100.00%

Balance

$7,759,887.84
$5,816,405.39
$774,231.07
$11,473,415.02
$2,882,615.23
$4,279,006.46
$1,929,582.05
$2,563,989.39
$750,890.79
$2,197,544.30
$330,270.82
$1,270,988.81
$3,926,122.05
$19,628,521.19
$7,696,079.53
$14,206,462.00
$2,246,942.26
$1,790,074.80

$15,239,308.12*

$6,364,666.52*
$4,427,656.70
$4,881,546.47
$3,919,452.63
$3,491,752.03
$96,336,994.29
$1,185,682.97
$635,382.07
$1,018,207.32
$1,219,126.14
$2,970,278.23
$2,234,367.60
$2,526,900.56
$2,668,569.38
$1,649,786.10
$1,096,479.14
$194,916.32
$163,524.61
$1,035,615.78
$6,104.46
$770,632.86
$16,745,732.77
$3,771,088.44
$4,200,110.31

$270,276,910.82



